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COSMETOLOGY SERVICES
Plasmotherapy (scalp)

Plasmotherapy + Mesotherapy (scalp)
Plasmotherapy (face)

Plasmotherapy (face + neck)

Plasmotherapy (face + scalp)

Plasmotherapy (face + neck + scalp)
Biorevitalization (eye area, face, hands)

Filler ( face/ lips/chin contouring)

Filler removal

Lipolytics (indirect method)

Mesotherapy (anti-pigmentation, hair loss)
Botulinum toxin therapy (1 zone)

Botulinum toxin therapy (2 zones)

Botulinum toxin therapy (3 zones)

Botulinum toxin therapy (hyperhidrosis armpits - male)
Botulinum toxin therapy (hyperhidrosis armpits - female)
Botulinum toxin therapy (hyperhidrosis palms, soles - male)
Botulinum toxin therapy (hyperhidrosis palms, soles - female)
Botulinum toxin therapy (gummy smile)

Facial care program CHOLLEY Phytobiotech Satin
Ultrasonic skin cleanser

Skin care - microdermabrasion

Skin care iontophoresis/galvanic treatment method
Skin care phonophoresis/ultrasound waves

Skin care/mix procedures

Peels with acids

Mechanical peeling

Facial massage (20 minutes)

Hand massage

Back cleanse

Piercing the ear with one earring

Piercing the ear with two earrings

Eyebrow care

Eyebrow shaping

Needle epilation - 30 minutes

Needle epilation - 1 hour

Facial hair removal / with wax

Hair removal of the upper lip/ with wax

Neck hair removal / with wax

Back hair removal/ with wax

Belly hair removal / with wax

Armpits hair removal / with wax

Hand hair removal/ with wax (completely)

Hand hair removal /with wax (in half)

Legs hair removal / with wax (completely)

Legs hair removal/ with wax (up to the knee)

Legs hair removal/ with wax (above the knee)
Facial hair removal/with thread

Upper lip hair removal / with thread

Price

15.000

25.000

15.000

25.000

25.000

30.000

40.000-100.000

35.000-120.000

15.000

20.000

15.000-20.000

25.000

35.000

45.000

55.000

45.000

60.000

50.000

30.000

25.000

10.000

15.000

15.000

15.000

15.000

20.000

10.000

5.000

5.000

15.000

2.000

4.000

2.000

3.000

2.500

5.000

4.000

2.000

3.000

5.000

4.000

4.000

5.000

2.500

7.000

3.000

4.000

2.000

1.000



